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24th September, 2019

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza
P J Towers, Dalai Street Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: 532300 NSE Symbol: WOCKPHARMA

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the requirement of the Listing Regulations, this is to inform you that Link Intime India 
Private Limited, our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent has intimated about issuance of Duplicate 
Share Certificate(s) in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) reported lost / misplaced as under:-

Name of the holder Folio No. New Share 
Certificate 

No.

Distinct ve Nos. No. of 
Shares

Share
Certificate

No.
reported 

lost/
misplaced

From To

Surajdeo Sharma W0008551 110382 93477948 93478147 200 105702

Kanta Umakant Swami 
Shriniwas Umakant Swami

W0036745 110383 42490487
93909248

42490886
93909447

400
200

102987
107987

Shobha Devi S Nadagouda 
Sangameshwarrao

W0036577 110384 42468687 42469086 400 102936

Kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking you,

For Wockhardt Limited

Narendra Singh 
Company Secretary
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