

24th September, 2019

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relations Department	Exchange Plaza
P J Towers, Dalal Street	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 532300	NSE Symbol: WOCKPHARMA

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to the requirement of the Listing Regulations, this is to inform you that Link Intime India Private Limited, our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent has intimated about issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) reported lost / misplaced as under:-

Name of the holder	Folio No.	New Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of	Share
			From	То	Shares	Certificate No. reported lost/ misplaced
Surajdeo Sharma	W0008551	110382	93477948	93478147	200	105702
Kanta Umakant Swami Shriniwas Umakant Swami	W0036745	110383	42490487 93909248	42490886 93909447	400 200	102987 107987
Shobha Devi S Nadagouda Sangameshwarrao	W0036577	110384	42468687	42469086	400	102936

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

For Wockhardt Limited

Narendra Singh Company Secretary



WOCKHARDT LIMITED • Global Headquarters: Wockhardt Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai-400051, India • T: 91-22-26534444 F: 91-22-26523905 • Regd. Office: D-4 MIDC, Chikalthana, Aurangabad-431006, India • T: 91-240-6632222 • F: 91-240-2489219 www.wockhardt.com • CIN: L24230MH1999PLC120720